
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party; Name=
CHASE MANHATTAN BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199902050000
52051

02/05/1999
11:25:42

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

IHS HOME
CARE
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

199907290003
17061

07/29/1999
11:04:25

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

IHS HOME
CARE
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

199902050000
52051

199907290003
17071

07/29/1999
11:04:26

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

IHS HOME
CARE
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

199902050000
52061

199909200003
93261

09/20/1999
12:01:04

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

IHS HOME
CARE
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

199902050000
52051

199902050000
52061

02/05/1999
11:29:04

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

IHS HOME
CARE
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

199909200003
93251

09/20/1999
12:01:02

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

IHS HOME
CARE
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

199902050000
52061

199912210005
14391

12/21/1999
10:42:09

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CITATION
CASTINGS
INC

200002180000
51511

02/18/2000
10:42:44

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITICORP
REAL ESTATE
INC

199809040003
48321

199701220000
21741

01/22/1997
10:07:45

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COHILL, ALVIN

199712230004
16321

12/23/1997
10:42:14

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRUNOS INC Sec:02
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200404220002
08200

04/22/2004
12:25:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FDK LLC Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200408100004
48800

08/10/2004
12:07:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITATION
CASTINGS
LLC

199912210005
14391

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200305210003
16670

05/21/2003
02:48:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CITATION
CASTINGS
INC NKA

199912210005
14391

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200402260000
99190

02/26/2004
12:44:00

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITATION
CASTINGS
LLC

199912210005
14391

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



200907100002
66090

07/10/2009
01:56:14

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITATION
CASTINGS
LLC

Legacy #:1999-
51439 Instr
#:19991221000
514391

Other:SEE
INST


