Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902050000 52051	02/05/1999 11:25:42	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	IHS HOME CARE SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC						•
199907290003 17061	07/29/1999 11:04:25	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	IHS HOME CARE SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC					199902050000 52051	
199907290003 17071	07/29/1999 11:04:26	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	IHS HOME CARE SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC					199902050000 52061	
199909200003 93261	09/20/1999 12:01:04	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	IHS HOME CARE SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC					199902050000 52051	
199902050000 52061	02/05/1999 11:29:04	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	IHS HOME CARE SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC						
199909200003 93251	09/20/1999 12:01:02	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	IHS HOME CARE SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC					199902050000 52061	
199912210005 14391	12/21/1999 10:42:09	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CITATION CASTINGS INC						
200002180000 51511	02/18/2000 10:42:44	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITICORP REAL ESTATE INC					199809040003 48321	
199701220000 21741	01/22/1997 10:07:45	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COHILL, ALVIN						
199712230004 16321	12/23/1997 10:42:14	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRUNOS INC						Sec:02 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200404220002 08200	04/22/2004 12:25:00	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FDK LLC						Sec:5 Twn:198 Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200408100004 48800	08/10/2004 12:07:00	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITATION CASTINGS LLC					199912210005 14391	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NV BQt:NW
200305210003 16670	05/21/2003 02:48:00	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CITATION CASTINGS INC NKA					199912210005 14391	Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200402260000 99190	02/26/2004 12:44:00	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITATION CASTINGS LLC					199912210005 14391	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NV BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

	07/10/2009 01:56:14 CHASE MANHATTA BANK		N OF UCC1	CITATION CASTINGS LLC					Legacy #:1999- 51439 Instr #:19991221000 514391	Other:SEE INST	
--	--	--	-----------	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	-------------------	--